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Event 23a: Masters Men 4 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 29 Shaun CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 3:52.546
Half Lap 14.763 (1)

Lap 1 23.901 23.901 (1)
Lap 2 17.526 41.428 (1)
Lap 3 17.986 59.414 (1)
Lap 4 18.365 1:17.780 (1)
Lap 5 18.720 1:36.500 (1)
Lap 6 18.936 1:55.436 (1)
Lap 7 18.970 2:14.407 (1)
Lap 8 19.228 2:33.635 (1)
Lap 9 19.395 2:53.030 (1)

Lap 10 19.619 3:12.650 (1)
Lap 11 19.936 3:32.587 (1)
Lap 12 19.959 3:52.546 (1)

2. 39 Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC) 3:57.319 +4.773
Half Lap 15.267 15.267 (2)

Lap 1 24.211 24.211 (2)
Lap 2 17.302 41.513 (2)
Lap 3 18.155 59.669 (2)
Lap 4 18.690 1:18.359 (2)
Lap 5 19.021 1:37.380 (2)
Lap 6 19.363 1:56.744 (2)
Lap 7 19.590 2:16.334 (2)
Lap 8 19.789 2:36.124 (2)
Lap 9 20.003 2:56.127 (2)

Lap 10 20.207 3:16.334 (2)
Lap 11 20.364 3:36.699 (2)
Lap 12 20.620 3:57.319 (2)


